
4paldr02.p    LEMONT HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT #210    10:16 AM    05/31/24    

05.24.02.00.00-010023    Labor Distribution Report for Payroll Run Number: REG  /REGULAR RUN    PAGE:       18    
                                                                          Check Date  06/07/2024                                                                          

                                                                  F U N D - O B J E C T  S U M M A R Y                                                                    

FUND OBJECT DESCRIPTION                          AMOUNT              

10  1100  SALARIES - CERTIFIED              401599.94              

10  1110  SALARY - MENTOR                      317.04              

10  1120  SALARY - CLASSIFIED                69818.44              

10  1200  SALARY - SUBS                       7748.38              

10  1210  SALARY - PERM SUB                   4615.41              

10  1400  SALARY - SUPERVISION                2857.23              

10  1700  STIPENDS                            6824.14              

10  1710  STIPENDS OUTSIDE                     191.95              

10  1800  SALARY - OTHER DUTY                 1200.00              

          *** FUND 10 TOTAL ***             495172.53              

15  1120  SALARY - CLASSIFIED                15533.70              

15  1200  SALARY - SUBS                       1398.01              

          *** FUND 15 TOTAL ***              16931.71              

20  1120  SALARY - CLASSIFIED                44472.71              

20  1300  OVERTIME                            2033.98              

          *** FUND 20 TOTAL ***              46506.69              

40  1100  SALARIES - CERTIFIED                3540.20              

40  1120  SALARY - CLASSIFIED                28062.56              

          FUND 40 TOTAL                      31602.76              

          *** SUMMARY TOTAL ***             590213.69                                                                                                                                                                                        

                                                                        O B J E C T  S U M M A R Y                                                                        

    OBJECT DESCRIPTION                          AMOUNT              

    1100  SALARIES - CERTIFIED              405140.14              

    1110  SALARY - MENTOR                      317.04              

    1120  SALARY - CLASSIFIED               157887.41              

    1200  SALARY - SUBS                       9146.39              



4paldr02.p    LEMONT HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT #210    10:16 AM    05/31/24    

05.24.02.00.00-010023    Labor Distribution Report for Payroll Run Number: REG  /REGULAR RUN    PAGE:       19    

Check Date  06/07/2024                                                                                                                                         

O B J E C T  S U M M A R Y                                                                                                                                     

    OBJECT DESCRIPTION                          AMOUNT              

    1210  SALARY - PERM SUB                   4615.41              

    1300  OVERTIME                            2033.98              

    1400  SALARY - SUPERVISION                2857.23              

    1700  STIPENDS                            6824.14              

    1710  STIPENDS OUTSIDE                     191.95              

    1800  SALARY - OTHER DUTY                 1200.00              

          *** SUMMARY TOTAL ***             590213.69              

************************ End of report ************************



4paldr02.p    LEMONT HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT #210     1:51 PM    06/13/24    

05.24.02.00.00-010023    Labor Distribution Report for Payroll Run Number: REG  /REGULAR RUN    PAGE:       14    
                                                                          Check Date  06/21/2024                                                                          

                                                                  F U N D - O B J E C T  S U M M A R Y                                                                    

FUND OBJECT DESCRIPTION                          AMOUNT              

10  1100  SALARIES - CERTIFIED              402205.14              

10  1110  SALARY - MENTOR                      315.40              

10  1120  SALARY - CLASSIFIED                67836.40              

10  1210  SALARY - PERM SUB                   4614.75              

10  1400  SALARY - SUPERVISION                1803.82              

10  1700  STIPENDS                            6820.44              

10  1710  STIPENDS OUTSIDE                     191.88              

          *** FUND 10 TOTAL ***             483787.83              

15  1120  SALARY - CLASSIFIED                 3286.42              

          *** FUND 15 TOTAL ***               3286.42              

20  1120  SALARY - CLASSIFIED                43987.33              

20  1300  OVERTIME                            3056.64              

          *** FUND 20 TOTAL ***              47043.97              

40  1100  SALARIES - CERTIFIED                3540.07              

40  1120  SALARY - CLASSIFIED                 9662.27              

          FUND 40 TOTAL                      13202.34              

          *** SUMMARY TOTAL ***             547320.56                                                                                                                                                                                        

                                                                        O B J E C T  S U M M A R Y                                                                        

    OBJECT DESCRIPTION                          AMOUNT              

    1100  SALARIES - CERTIFIED              405745.21              

    1110  SALARY - MENTOR                      315.40              

    1120  SALARY - CLASSIFIED               124772.42              

    1210  SALARY - PERM SUB                   4614.75              

    1300  OVERTIME                            3056.64              

    1400  SALARY - SUPERVISION                1803.82              

    1700  STIPENDS                            6820.44              



4paldr02.p    LEMONT HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT #210     1:51 PM    06/13/24    

05.24.02.00.00-010023    Labor Distribution Report for Payroll Run Number: REG  /REGULAR RUN    PAGE:       15    

Check Date  06/21/2024                                                                                                                                         

O B J E C T  S U M M A R Y                                                                                                                                     

    OBJECT DESCRIPTION                          AMOUNT              

    1710  STIPENDS OUTSIDE                     191.88              

          *** SUMMARY TOTAL ***             547320.56              

************************ End of report ************************



4paldr02.p    LEMONT HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT #210     5:07 PM    06/24/24    

05.24.06.00.00-010023    Labor Distribution Report for Payroll Run Number: EXTRA/EXTRA DUTY    PAGE:        7    
                                                                          Check Date  06/28/2024                                                                          

                                                                  F U N D - O B J E C T  S U M M A R Y                                                                    

FUND OBJECT DESCRIPTION                          AMOUNT              

10  1100  SALARIES - CERTIFIED                8979.43              

10  1120  SALARY - CLASSIFIED                 4675.58              

10  1200  SALARY - SUBS                        124.04              

10  1400  SALARY - SUPERVISION                 778.98              

10  1800  SALARY - OTHER DUTY                57231.08              

10  1810  HOMEBOUND TUTOR                      532.35              

          *** FUND 10 TOTAL ***              72321.46              

20  1120  SALARY - CLASSIFIED                 3000.00              

          FUND 20 TOTAL                       3000.00              

          *** SUMMARY TOTAL ***              75321.46                                                                                                                                                                                        

                                                                        O B J E C T  S U M M A R Y                                                                        

    OBJECT DESCRIPTION                          AMOUNT              

    1100  SALARIES - CERTIFIED                8979.43              

    1120  SALARY - CLASSIFIED                 7675.58              

    1200  SALARY - SUBS                        124.04              

    1400  SALARY - SUPERVISION                 778.98              

    1800  SALARY - OTHER DUTY                57231.08              

    1810  HOMEBOUND TUTOR                      532.35              

          *** SUMMARY TOTAL ***              75321.46              

************************ End of report ************************
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